XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 7
16/12/2017 - 10:41

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 13
2 JOVANOVIC, Ognjen

3 LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Nikola

4 SAVIC, Andrea
5 STERDJEVIC, Vuk
6 CAIC, Dani

7 GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije

Heat 2 of 13

GOJKOVIC, Krsman
VALJAREVIC, Djordje
KRSTIC, Lazar
TRIPKOVIC, Lazar
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
MITIC, Petar

MITIC, Konstantin

OO WNEPE

Heat 3 of 13

ALEKSANDROV, Filip
JEKIC, Milos

DAVIDOVIC, Mateja
PETKOVIC, Petar
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
TOPALOVSKI, Vasilije
DIMCIC, Lazar

O~NO U WN -

Heat 4 of 13

SRETENOVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Stefan
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
SHPAT, Kryeziu
JORDANOV, David
RADENKOQVIC, Adrijan
MITAKOVIC, Marko

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

Heat 5 of 13

STEFANOVIC, Vladimir
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
TESANOVIC, Vuk
NIKOLQOV, Andon
TASIC, Simeon

JOVIC, Filip
STOJANOSKI, Damjan
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

O~NO U WN -

POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

KOSTADINOVIC, Dimitrije

YB

03 VPK Kraljevo

00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
03 VPK Kraljevo

04 VPK Kraljevo

08 PK,,Barakuda"

08 Pk Viking Paracin

01 VPKKraljevo

05 PKRasina

02 PKRasina

03 PKRasina

03 PKRasina

07  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
04  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

03 VPK Kraljevo

03 VPK Kraljevo

10 Mladost Skoplje

07 Bor

08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
10 PK Vardar

08  Ohridski Branovi

02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

07  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

06 Pk Viking Paracin

06 PK Vardar

08 Step

06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
08 Pk Viking Paracin

04 Bor

07 Radnicki 1969

05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
03 Dubocica

07 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

07 OmegaO1

06 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
06 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
08 PKBeta

07  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

2955535

25555515

25

1:44.00
1:39.97
1:40.51
1:48.00

1:35.08
1:32.46
1:31.30
1:30.00
1:30.15
1:31.59
1:33.03
1:39.63

1:26.07
1:23.87
1:21.53
1:20.00
1:21.14
1:22.17
1:24.33
1:29.59
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XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 13
1 GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Pk Viking Paracin 1:19.28
2 VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 PK Beta 1:18.55
3 VELKOV, Mihail 06 PK Beta 1:17.50
4 RAEV, Alexander 08 Levski 1:16.00
5 DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:16.99
6 GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 1:18.10
7 ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Beta 1:18.88
8 BOSNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 PK Beta 1:19.55
Heat 7 of 13
1 DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 1:14.75
2 ZECEVIC, Petar 05 Tri Delfina 1:14.35
3 SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:14.15
4 MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:12.25
5 JOCIC, Veljko 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.52
6 NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Radnicki 1969 1:14.25
7 STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PKBeta 1:14.44
8 GASHI, Mal 06 Step 1:15.70
Heat 8 of 13
1 DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:12.04
2 ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:12.00
3 PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:10.95
4 ZEKA, Aron 04 Step 1:10.20
5 MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PVK Rabotnicki 1:10.61
6 MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:11.25
7 GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:12.00
8 ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04  Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:12.11
Heat 9 of 13
1 DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:09.00
2 TANUROVSKI, David 04 PK Vardar 1:08.20
3 ZIVADINOVIC, Marko 99  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.82
4 PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:06.42
5 MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 1:06.81
6 DRASKVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:07.00
7 JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PKBeta 1:08.77
8 VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:09.10
Heat 10 of 13
1 PANDUROQVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:06.00
2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:05.55
3 JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:05.28
4 PIRINSKI, Kosta 04 Levski 1:04.00
5 TADIC, Nemanja 95  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.09
6 PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragu 1:05.35
7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:05.60
8 KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:06.23
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XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 11 of 13

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

SPANOVIC, Lazar
AHMEDI, Art
SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
SEKULOQVIC, Sekul
DOBRIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
LEKIC, llija
SUTAROQV, Dimitar

Heat 12 of 13

O~NO O WN -

POPOQVIC, Nikola
JOVANOQV, Andrej
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar
PETKOVIC, Andrija
ILIC, Damjan
KALAC, Vivit
BOICHEV, David
GALIC, Bobi

Heat 13 of 13

O~NO O WN P

KOCIC, llija

BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
KOVACIC, Marko
LEVTEROV, Kaloian
JANESKI, Filip
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
VRANIC, Dimitrije

00
03
02
97
01
01
04
00

03
01
01
01
99
00
03
03

02
01
94
01
03
98
02
00

VPK Kraljevo

Step

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
SC Spartak-Prozivka

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Pk Viking Paracin

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

PK Beta

Levski

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK Vardar

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
22. April, BL

Slavia

PK Beta

PK Beta

VPK Kraljevo

1:03.00
59.55
56.10
53.03
55.29
58.94

1:00.79

1:03.50

1:01.32
59.10
55.94
52.74
54.76
57.77

1:00.00

1:03.10

1:01.14
59.00
55.33
52.28
54.69
56.77
59.99

1:03.00
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